
 

 

Fall Fiber Festival 2017 Schedule of Events 

Ongoing Activities Saturday and Sunday 

Montpelier Sheep Dog Trials, sponsored by the VA Border Collie Association 

Skein, Garment & Fiber Arts Competition and Display (Display & Demo Tent) 

Fiber Arts Demonstrations and Hands-on Activities (Display & Demo Tent) 

Fleece Sale (Fleece Sale Tent) 

 

Saturday October 7, 2017, 10 am – 5 pm 

ALL DAY Weaving & Spinning Demos, Fiber Combing & Carding, Knit/Crochet 

Stitch-in, Sock Machines, Yarn/Ball Winding  Display & Demo Tent 

  

10 am-1 pm  FELTING WORKSHOP: Felted Brooch  Adult Workshop Tents 

10 am-4 pm  WEAVING WORKSHOP: Inkle Loom Weaving Adult Workshop Tents 

10 am-Noon  KIDS CLASS: Felt a Hat  Children’s Workshop Tent 

10 am-Noon  DEMO: Knitting Help Desk  Display & Demo Tent 

11 am-Noon  DEMO: Sheep Shearing  Animal Exhibit Tent 

11 am-1 pm  DEMO: Spinning from a Bunny  Display & Demo Tent 

11:30 am-Noon DEMO: Spinning from Locks  Display & Demo Tent 

Noon-1:30 pm DEMO: Crochet Granny Squares  Display & Demo Tent 

12:30 pm-1 pm DEMO: Eco Printing  Display & Demo Tent 

12:30 pm-1 pm DEMO: Nålebinding  Display & Demo Tent 

12:30 pm-2 pm DEMO: Kumihimo Braiding  Display & Demo Tent 

1 pm-1:30 pm  DEMO: Wool Combing  Display & Demo Tent 

1 pm-2 pm  KIDS CLASS: Walk-in Projects for Kids  Children’s Workshop Tent 

1 pm-2 pm  DEMO: Card Weaving  Display & Demo Tent 

1 pm-2:30 pm  DEMO: Wedge Weaving  Display & Demo Tent 

1 pm-3 pm  DEMO: Rigid Heddle Weaving  Display & Demo Tent 

1 pm-4 pm  DEMO: Needle-Felted Flowers  Display & Demo Tent 

1 pm-4 pm  DEMO: Circular Sock Knitting Machines  Display & Demo Tent



Fall Fiber Festival 2017 Schedule of Events 
 

 

Saturday  October 7, 2017, continued 

1:30 pm-2 pm  DEMO: Knitting with Beads  Display & Demo Tent 

2 pm-5 pm FELTING WORKSHOP: Felted Fleece Rug  Adult Workshop Tents 

2 pm   MUSIC: Kate Bollinger, Guitar & Folk/Pop Songs  Gathering Tent 

2 pm-2:30 pm  DEMO: Drop Spindle Spinning  Display & Demo Tent 

2 pm-2:30 pm  DEMO: Color Blending Fiber on a Hackle  Display & Demo Tent 

2 pm-3 pm  DEMO: Sheep Shearing  Animal Exhibit Tent 

2 pm-3:30 pm  DEMO: Lucet Braiding  Display & Demo Tent 

2 pm-3:30 pm  DEMO: Knitting Fixes  Display & Demo Tent 

2:30 pm-3 pm  DEMO: Knitting with Locks  Display & Demo Tent 

3 pm-3:30 pm  DEMO: Wool Combing  Display & Demo Tent 

3 pm-4 pm  MUSIC: The Blue Ridge Irish Music School (BRIMS)  Gathering Tent 

3 pm-4 pm  KIDS CLASS: Needle Felt a Sheep Ornament  Children’s Workshop Tent 

4 pm   MUSIC: Kate Bollinger, Guitar & Folk/Pop Songs  Gathering Tent 

4 pm-4:30 pm  DEMO: Drop Spindle Spinning  Display & Demo Tent 

 

 

   

Sunday  October 6, 2017, 10 am – 4 pm 

ALL DAY Weaving & Spinning Demos, Fiber Combing & Carding, Knit/Crochet 

Stitch-in, Sock Machines, Yarn/Ball Winding  Display & Demo Tent 

 

9:30 am–12:30 pm RUG HOOKING WORKSHOP: Rug Hooking  Adult Workshop Tents 

9:30 am–12:30 pm FELTING WORKSHOP: Needle Felt on Fabric Totes Adult Workshop Tents 

10 am–Noon  KIDS CLASS: Felt a Hat  Children’s Workshop Tent 

10 am-1 pm  DEMO: Rug Hooking - Shockoe Slip Rug Hookers  Display & Demo Tent 

11 am–11:30 am DEMO: Drop Spindle Spinning  Display & Demo Tent 



Fall Fiber Festival 2017 Schedule of Events 
 

 

Sunday  October 8, 2017, continued 

11 am–11:45 am MUSIC: Kinda Celtic, Celtic and Appalachian Music  Gathering Tent 

11:30 am-1 pm DEMO: Spinning from a Bunny  Display & Demo Tent 

Noon–1 pm  DEMO: Sheep Shearing  Animal Exhibit Tent 

Noon–1:30 pm DEMO: Crochet Granny Squares  Display & Demo Tent 

Noon–3 pm  DEMO: Needle Felting  Display & Demo Tent 

Noon–4 pm  DEMO: Socks on a Circular Sock Knitting Machine  Display & Demo Tent 

12:30 pm–1:30 pm DEMO: Spinning Cotton  Display & Demo Tent 

1 pm-1:30 pm  DEMO: Knitting with Bead  Display & Demo Tent 

1 pm-1:30 pm  DEMO: Nålebinding  Display & Demo Tent 

1 pm–1:45 pm MUSIC: Kinda Celtic, Celtic and Appalachian Music  Gathering Tent 

1 pm–2 pm  KIDS CLASS: Walk in Projects for Kids  Children’s Workshop Tent 

1 pm–3 pm  DEMO: Rug Braiding  Display & Demo Tent 

1 pm–3 pm  DEMO: Rigid Heddle Weaving  Display & Demo Tent 

1 pm–4 pm FIBER PREP WORKSHOP: Hand-Combing Wool for Spinning  Adult 

Workshop Tents 

1 pm–4 pm DYEING WORKSHOP: Unraveling the Mystery of the Indigo Vat  Adult 

Workshop Tents 

1:30 pm–2 pm DEMO: Spinning from Locks  Display & Demo Tent 

1:30 pm–3 pm DEMO: Pin Loom Weaving  Display & Demo Tent 

2 pm–2:30 pm DEMO: Color Blending Fiber on a Hackle  Display & Demo Tent 

2 pm–2:30 pm DEMO: Eco Printing  Display & Demo Tent 

2 pm–3 pm  DEMO: Sheep Shearing  Animal Exhibit Tent 

2 pm–3:30 pm DEMO: Spinning from a Bunny  Display & Demo Tent 

2:30 pm–3 pm DEMO: Drop Spindle Spinning  Display & Demo Tent 

3 pm–3:45 pm MUSIC: Kinda Celtic, Celtic and Appalachian Music  Gathering Tent 


